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LED Task Light
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RS Article No. :

MODEL DESCRIPTION
777-7959  |[100V~240V, 1Wx3, EU plug
777-8003  |100V~240V, 1Wx3, UK plug
Features:

Beam angle: 30°

Approval: CE

Protection Rating: IP20

Driver built in to the lamp base
LED bulb 1W x 3

Neck length: 500 mm

Fitted with plug (see above)

Configuration and llluminance:

Diameter

©0.20M

20,25M

©0.30M

B0.45M

©0.65M

ENGLISH

Power LED

lluminance

1TWx3 30°

A

600 lux

4500 |ux

Light point
distance

0.3Mm

0,4M

0.5M

0.8M

1.0M




